Title IX of the Education Amendments of 1972, as amended, which prohibits you from
discriminating because of sex in education programs or activities (20 U.S.C. 1681 et seq).

Purchase Price - Payments under this Customer Agreement are in the amount of 
One Hundred Sixty Thousand Two Hundred Eighty and 83/100 Dollars ($160,280.83)

("Purchase Price"). 

Term - The Term of this Customer Agreement ("Term") shall be for one of the following as selected 
below (Select the type of contract that applies): 

Single Purchase Contract -The Term shall not exceed one (1) year, unless acknowledged in writing